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			Joanne Boekestyn

Administrative Coordinator

Office: MC B326

905-688-5550 x3542

joanne.boekestyn@brocku.ca


		

	


	
		
			Julie Ross

Administrative Assistant

Office: MC B327

905-688-5550 x4623

jross@brocku.ca


		

	


	
		
			Lindsay Grifa

Graduate Administrative Coordinator

Office: MC B326

905-688-5550 x3543

lgrifa@brocku.ca


		

	





	
		
			Vaisnavi Sugumar

Academic Advisor

Office: MC B328

905-688-5550 x6162

vsugumar@brocku.ca


		

	


	
		
			Tammy Stewart

Department Coordinator/PSYC 1F90

Office: MC B310

905-688-5550 x5048

tammy.stewart@brocku.ca

PSYC1F90@brocku.ca


		

	


	
		
			Kirsti van Dorsser

Department Administrator

Office: MC B336

905-688-5550 x5683

kvandorsser@brocku.ca


		

	





Administrative Faculty







	
		
			Andrew Dane &

Tanya Martini

Co-Chairs

psychchair@brocku.ca


		

	



	
		
			Angela Evans

Associate Chair & Professor

905-688-5550 x5367

aevans@brocku.ca


		

	





	
		
			Michael Ashton

Undergraduate Program Director & Professor

Office: MC B323

905-688-5550 x3993

mashton@brocku.ca


		

	


	
		
			Michael Busseri

Interim Graduate Program Director & Professor

Office: MC B316

905 688-5550 x4798

mbusseri@brocku.ca


		

	





Faculty




	
		
			Karen Arnell

Professor

Office: MC B333

905 688 5550 x3225

karen.arnell@brocku.ca

Michael Ashton

Professor

Office: MC B323

905 688 5550 x3993

mashton@brocku.ca

Angela Book

Professor

Office: MC B330

905 688-5550 x5223

abook@brocku.ca

Michael Busseri

Professor

Office: MC B316

905 688-5550 x4798

mbusseri@brocku.ca

Karen Campbell

Associate Professor & Canada Research Chair in Cognitive Neuroscience of Aging

Office: MC B317

905 688 5550 x4281

kcampbell5@brocku.ca

Kimberly Cote

Professor

905 688-5550 x4806

kcote@brocku.ca

Andrew Dane

Associate Professor

Office: MC B332

905 688 5550 x4805

adane@brocku.ca

Paula Duarte Guterman

Assistant Professor

Office: MC B409

905 688-5550 x3109

pduarteg@brocku.ca

Veena Dwivedi

Professor

Office:  MC B331

905 688-5550 x5389

vdwivedi@brocku.ca

Stephen Emrich

Associate Professor

Office: MC B308

905 688 5550 x6181

semrich@brocku.ca

Angela Evans

Professor

905 688-5550 x5367

aevans@brocku.ca


		

	





	
		
			William Hall

Assistant Professor

Office: MCB 315

905 688 5550 x 4005

whall@brocku.ca



Gordon Hodson

Professor

905 688 5550 x5127

ghodson@brocku.ca

Caitlin Mahy

Professor

Office: MC B324

905 688 5550 x6151

caitlin.mahy@brocku.ca

Tanya Martini

Professor

Office: MC B305

905 688-5550 x3086

tanya.martini@brocku.ca

Cheryl McCormick

Professor

Office: MC B314

905 688 5550 x3700

cmccormi@brocku.ca

Cathy Mondloch

Professor

Office: MC B320

905 688 5550 x5111

cmondloch@brocku.ca

Cameron Muir

Associate Professor

Office: MC B334

905 688-5550 x4681

cmuir@brocku.ca

Tim Murphy

Professor

Office: MC B335

905 688 5550 x4639

tim.murphy@brocku.ca

Scott Neufeld

Assistant Professor

Office: MC B319

sneufeld@brocku.ca

Charlis Raineki

Assistant Professor

Office: MC B408

craineki@brocku.ca

Elizabeth Shulman

Associate Professor

Office: MC B313

905 688 5550 x4084

eshulman@brocku.ca

Sabrina Thai 

Assistant Professor

Office: MCB 306

905-688-5550 x4112

sthai@brocku.ca

Teena Willoughby

Professor

Office: PL519

905 688-5550 x5474

twilloug@brocku.ca


		

	









Part-time Instructors (2023/24)




	
		
			Reem Rahim Abdula

rrahimabdul@brocku.ca

Julie Baker

jstcyr@brocku.ca

Amanda Bogler

abogler@brocku.ca

Kimberly Duffin

kduffin@brocku.ca

Parker Holman

pholman@brocku.ca

Enroch Leung

eleung@brocku.ca

Reno Zheng

rzheng@brocku.ca


		

	





	
		
			
		

	


	
		
			
		

	









Associate Faculty




	
		
			Gary Libben

Applied Linguistics

Gary Pickering

Biological Sciences


		

	





	
		
			Danielle Sirianni Molnar

Child & Youth Studies

Tony Volk

Child & Youth Studies


		

	









Cross Appointed Faculty




	
		
			Rajiv Jhangiani

Education


		

	





	
		
			
		

	


	
		
			
		

	









Adjunct Faculty




	
		
			Marie Good

Sherrie Bieman-Copland

Matthew Green 

Meagan Earle

Don McCreary

Parker Holman

Christine Lackner

Kari Lambing 


		

	





	
		
			
		

	


	
		
			
		

	









Professor Emeritus







	
		
			Jack Adams-Webber

Kathryn Belicki

John Benjafield

Stefan Brudzynski

Nancy DeCourville

David DiBattista

Jane Dywan

Carolyn Hafer


		

	





	
		
			Harry Hunt

Linda Rose-Krasnor

John Mitterer

Robert Ogilvie

Edward Pomeroy

Joan Preston

Stanley Sadava

Sidney Segalowitz

Paul Tyson
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	From the Brock News
	Participants needed for Brock research linking allergies, asthma to childhood experiences April 1, 2024
	Bahamian student-athlete finds home in Brock’s ‘diverse and supportive community’ February 21, 2024
	CRC Spotlight: Brock researcher examining ways to foster water resilience February 7, 2024
	Identity’s impact on young learners the focus of Horizon winner’s research January 11, 2024
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				We acknowledge the land on which Brock University was built is the traditional territory of the Haudenosaunee and Anishinaabe peoples, many of whom continue to live and work here today. This territory is covered by the Upper Canada Treaties and is within the land protected by the Dish with One Spoon Wampum agreement. Today this gathering place is home to many First Nations, Metis, and Inuit peoples and acknowledging reminds us that our great standard of living is directly related to the resources and friendship of Indigenous people.
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